
1404 E Pine Street. Seattle WA 98122 
(206) 743 8866

ⓥ: Vegetarian  ☆: Spicy  

Appetizers 頭盤

Crispy Wontons (6pcs) 炸雲吞

Deep Fried Tofu with Garlic  金沙豆腐

Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings (6pcs)椒鹽雞翼 

Crispy Egg Rolls (3pcs)  三絲春捲                                                                                                    

8.95

Pot Stickers (6pcs) 香煎鍋貼 9.95

Honey BBQ Pork 蜜汁叉燒 9.95

6.95

Dumplings In Chilli 紅油抄手 10.95 

9.95

12.95 

Popcorn Chicken 鹽酥雞 11.95 

Fresh Lettuce Wrap 生菜雞松 12.95

ⓥ 

ⓥ 

Cream of Corn w/ Chicken Soup 雞茸玉米湯 

Crab Meat Fish Maw Soup 蟹肉魚肚羹

Soups 湯

Hot and Sour Soup 酸辣湯

Egg Flower Corn Soup 蛋花湯

Wonton Soup 雲吞湯 

(S) 7.95  (L) 10.95

(S) 7.95  (L) 10.95

13.95

13.95

16.95

ⓥ 

ⓥ 

☆  

ALL-DAY MENU 

*20% Gratuity will be added for party of six or more. 

ⓥ 

Beef  牛
Beef with Snow Peas  雪豆牛肉

Beef with Mixed Vegetables 時菜牛肉

Beef with Broccoli 西蘭花牛肉

Mongolian Beef 蒙古牛肉

18.95

17.95

17.95

17.95 

Pork  豬
Sweet and Sour Pork  甜酸肉

Mu Shu Pork  木須肉

Mandarin Pork Chop  京都豬排

Salt and Pepper Pork Chop  椒鹽豬排

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

Chicken/ Duck 雞/鴨

Roasted Duck  明爐火鴨

General Tso’s Chicken 左宗雞 

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables  時菜雞 

Chicken with Cashew Nuts  腰果雞

Kung Pao Chicken  宮保雞

Sweet and Sour Chicken  甜酸雞

17.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

Half: 26 Whole: 45 

☆ 

☆ 

☆ 

Veggies / Tofu  蔬菜/豆腐
Water Chestnuts with Snow Peas  雪豆馬蹄

Garlic Bok Choy  蒜蓉小白菜

Mushrooms with Eggplant  三姑茄子

16.95

15.95

15.95ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

Assorted Vegetable Stir-Fry  清炒時菜

Family Style Tofu  家常豆腐

Sautéed String Beans  乾煸四季豆

Ma Pao Tofu  麻婆豆腐

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

Chinese Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce 蠔油芥蘭 15.95

ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

ⓥ

 

☆ 

☆ 

ⓥ

 

 Beef Short Ribs Sizzling Plate 鐵板牛仔骨 18.95 

Seafood 海鮮 
Honey Walnut Prawns  核桃蝦

Salt and Pepper Prawns  椒鹽蝦

Pan Fried Sole Fillet  油泡魚片 

19.95

19.95

19.95

Spicy Sichuan Fish Fillet  四川麻辣鱼片 19.95

Salt and Pepper Calamari 椒鹽鮮魷 19.95

Taiwanese Cabbage w/Garlic  蒜蓉高麗菜



Combo for Two 
二人套餐

Vegetarian Combo  
素食套餐

65

Eggplant w/ mushrooms  三姑茄子
Family Style Tofu    家常豆腐

Sautéed String Beans 乾煸四季豆

Vegetable Fried Rice    素炒麵

ⓥ

 

Classic Combo

經典套餐

65

Sweet and Sour Pork    甜酸肉
Kung Pao Chicken    宮保雞

Beef with Broccoli     西蘭花牛肉
Chicken Chow Mein     雞肉炒麵

☆ 

Deluxe Combo
豪華套餐

69

Sesame Chicken    芝麻雞
Mongolian Beef    蒙古牛肉

House Special Chow Mein    招牌炒面
Honey Walnut Prawns     核桃蝦
☆ 

ⓥ: Vegetarian ☆: Spicy *20% Gratuity will be added for party of six or more. 

Sides 單點 
White Rice  白飯 1.50 Brown Rice  糙米飯 

2.5Fried Egg 煎蛋 

2.0

          Fried Rice    炒飯
15.95`                     

Chicken 雞 /  BBQ Pork 叉燒  /  Beef 牛 
Shrimp (+$2) 蝦 /  Seafood (+$4) 海鮮

ⓥVegetable

Chow Mein 炒麵

Chicken 雞 /  BBQ Pork 叉燒  /  Beef 牛 
Shrimp (+$2) 蝦 /  Seafood (+$4) 海鮮

ⓥVegetable

15.95

 Stir-Fry Noodles 炒麵 

Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce Chow Fun 豉椒牛河 

Curry Shrimp and BBQ Pork Chow Fun 炒貴刁

Singapore Vermicelli Noodles 星洲炒米

Duck Stir-Fry Vermicelli Noodles 鴨絲炒米 

Dry Beef Chow Fun  乾炒牛河

Beef Chow Fun with Sauce 濕炒牛河 

Lo Mein with Chicken 上海雞炒麵 

Dan Dan Noodles 擔擔麵 

House Special Chow Mein 招牌炒麵 

15.95

17.95

17.95

17.95 

14.95

17.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

☆

  

☆

  

☆

  

Fried Rice  炒飯 

Egg White Fried Rice 芥藍蛋白炒飯 14.95

16.95

16.95

Singaporean Fried Rice 星洲炒飯

Indonesian Fried Rice 印尼炒飯

 
Rice Cake Stir-fry w/ Pork 炒年糕 

Salted fish Chicken Fried Rice 鹹魚雞粒炒飯 

15.95

16.95

17.95House Special Fried Rice 招牌炒飯

(Diced Chinese Broccoli w/ Egg White) 

(Curry Based Fried Rice w/ Shrimp and BBQ Pork) 

(Combo Fried Rice w/ Chicken, BBQ Pork and

Shrimps topped w/ Pork Sung) 

(Spicy Tomato Sauce Fried Rice with Seafood, Topped w/ Fried Egg) 

(Chinese Rice Cake, Cabbage and Pork) 

☆  

☆  

((numbing spice noodles w/ pork)

(Combo Fried Rice w/ Chicken, BBQ Pork and Shrimps )

(All combos come with Hot&Sour Soup (+$2

for Wonton Soup), Egg rolls and Rice)


