

Appetizers 頭盤

⊚ Crispy Egg Rolls (3pcs) 三絲春捲	6.95
⊙ Crispy Wontons (ópcs) 炸雲吞	8.95
Pot Stickers (6pcs) 香煎鍋貼	9.95
Honey BBQ Pork 蜜汁叉燒	9.95
Dumplings In Chilli 紅油抄手	10.95
⊙ Deep Fried Tofu with Garlic 金沙豆腐	9.95
Salt and Pepper Chicken Wings (6pcs)椒鹽雞翼	12.95
Popcorn Chicken 鹽酥雞	11.95
Fresh Lettuce Wrap 生菜雞松	12.95

Soups 湯

☆⊙Hot and Sour Soup 酸辣湯	(S) 7.95 ((L) 10.95
⊚ Egg Flower Corn Soup 蛋花湯	(S) 7.95 ((L) 10.95
Wonton Soup 雲吞湯		13.95
Cream of Corn w/ Chicken Soup 雞:	茸玉米湯	13.95
Crab Meat Fish Maw Soup 蟹肉魚肚	羹	16.95

Chicken/ Duck 雞/鴨

Roasted Duck 明爐火鴨	Half: 26	Whole: 45
☆ General Tso's Chicken 左宗雞		17.95
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	時菜雞	16.95
Chicken with Cashew Nuts 腰身	具雞	16.95
☆ Kung Pao Chicken 宮保雞		16.95
Sweet and Sour Chicken 甜酸奚	隹	16.95

Seafood 海鮮

Seatood 海無	
Honey Walnut Prawns 核桃蝦	19.95
Salt and Pepper Prawns 椒鹽蝦	19.95
Pan Fried Sole Fillet 油泡魚片	19.95
Spicy Sichuan Fish Fillet 四川麻辣鱼片	19.95
Salt and Pepper Calamari 椒鹽鮮魷	19.95
Beef 牛	
Beef with Snow Peas 雪豆牛肉	18.95
Beef with Mixed Vegetables 時菜牛肉	17.95
Beef with Broccoli 西蘭花牛肉	17.95
☆Mongolian Beef 蒙古牛肉	17.95
Beef Short Ribs Sizzling Plate 鐵板牛仔骨	18.95
Pork 豬	
Sweet and Sour Pork 甜酸肉	16.95
Mu Shu Pork 木須肉	16.95
Mandarin Pork Chop 京都豬排	16.95
Salt and Pepper Pork Chop 椒鹽豬排	16.95
Veggies / Tofu 蔬菜/豆腐	F I
Water Chestnuts with Snow Peas 雪豆馬蹄	16.95
ੰ Garlic Bok Choy 蒜蓉小白菜	15.95
	15.95
⊛ Assorted Vegetable Stir-Fry 清炒時菜	15.95
	15.95
▽ Sautéed String Beans 乾煸四季豆	15.95

▼ Taiwanese Cabbage w/Garlic 蒜蓉高麗菜

♡ Chinese Broccoli w/ Oyster Sauce 蠔油芥蘭

15.95

15.95

15.95

☆ W Ma Pao Tofu 麻婆豆腐

^{*20%} Gratuity will be added for party of six or more.

Fried Rice 炒飯

Fried Rice 炒飯	15.95
Chicken 雞 / BBQ Pork 叉燒 / Beef 牛 Shrimp (+\$2) 蝦 / Seafood (+\$4) 海鮮 ⓒVegetable	15.75
Egg White Fried Rice 芥藍蛋白炒飯 (Diced Chinese Broccoli w/ Egg White)	14.95
☆ Singaporean Fried Rice 星洲炒飯	16.95
(Curry Based Fried Rice w/ Shrimp and BBQ Pork)	
☆ Indonesian Fried Rice 印尼炒飯	16.95
(Spicy Tomato Sauce Fried Rice with Seafood, Topped w/ Fried Eg	g)
Rice Cake Stir-fry w/ Pork 炒年糕 (Chinese Rice Cake, Cabbage and Pork)	15.95
Salted fish Chicken Fried Rice 鹹魚雞粒炒飯	16.95
House Special Fried Rice 招牌炒飯	17.95
(Combo Fried Rice w/ Chicken, BBQ Pork and Shrimps topped w/ Pork Sung)	

Stir-Fry Noodles 炒麵

Chow Mein 炒麵

	Chicken 雞 / BBQ Pork 叉燒 / Beef 牛 Shrimp (+\$2) 蝦 / Seafood (+\$4) 海鮮 ⓒ Vegetable	15.95
	Lo Mein with Chicken 上海雞炒麵	15.95
☆	Dan Dan Noodles 擔擔麵 ((numbing spice noodles w/ pork)	14.95
	Dry Beef Chow Fun 乾炒牛河	17.95
	Beef Chow Fun with Sauce 濕炒牛河	17.95
	Beef w/ Black Bean Sauce Chow Fun 豉椒牛河	17.95
☆	Curry Shrimp and BBQ Pork Chow Fun 炒貴刁	17.95
☆	Singapore Vermicelli Noodles 星洲炒米	16.95
	Duck Stir-Fry Vermicelli Noodles 鴨絲炒米	16.95
	House Special Chow Mein 招牌炒麵 (Combo Fried Rice w/ Chicken, BBQ Pork and Shrimps)	17.95



Combo for Two 二人套餐

(All combos come with Hot&Sour Soup (+\$2 for Wonton Soup), Egg rolls and Rice)

Eggplant w/ mushrooms 三姑茄子 Family Style Tofu 家常豆腐 Sautéed String Beans 乾煸四季豆 Vegetable Fried Rice 素炒麵

> Classic Combo 經典套餐

65

Sweet and Sour Pork 甜酸肉
☆ Kung Pao Chicken 宮保雞
Beef with Broccoli 西蘭花牛肉
Chicken Chow Mein 雞肉炒麵

Deluxe Combo 豪華套餐 69

Sesame Chicken 芝麻雞
☆ Mongolian Beef 蒙古牛肉
Honey Walnut Prawns 核桃蝦
House Special Chow Mein 招牌炒面

Sides 單點

White Rice 白飯 1.50 Brown Rice 糙米飯 2.0 Fried Egg 煎蛋 2.5